
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Wed 9/14/2016 10:06:31 PM 
Subject: Re: Confirmation [Incident: 160915-000796 ] 

fantastic!! thank you so very much! 

On Scp 14, 2016, at 6:05 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/14/2016 06:05 PM 

Confirmed, see attachment. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm 

Sent: 09/14/2016 05:39 PM 

done just emailed it to you 

On Sep 14, 2016, at 5:36 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Sent: 09/14/2016 05:36 PM 

You will fill it? 

Regards, 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm 

Sent: 09/14/2016 05.33 PM 

Yes!! 

On Sep 14, 2016, at 5:30 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
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Sent: 09/14t2016 05:30 PM 

Lesley, can you email me form back as soon as you can, or 
myself? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm 
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